E-mail: contact@misumi.com.tw
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCTV LENS
LENS
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
Specification
Model 8M29222IR-M6
UNIT: +0.5mm
Image circle Ø4.95mm
Focal length 2.92 mm
Aperture F/no
F.O.V (D)
FBFL
TTL
TV DIST
0.65 +0.1mm
2.2 +5%
76.8º
3.6+0.15mm
<1.5%
Barrel Material PC
Thread
Lens construction
M6 x P0.25
4P